
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HANCOCK Sam443 40.6050.0 0.08.700 8.400 8.500 8.3001 8.500

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

10.5 7.600 7.700 7.700 7.8007.900 0.0 49.275

89.880

15.40013.875

17.00014.205

9.500

9.400 8.500

7.600

PURNELL Morgan445 40.5650.0 0.08.500 8.000 8.200 7.9002 8.300

Flitecrew  Trampoline Club 8.1 7.300 7.600 7.500 7.6007.900 0.0 47.940

88.505

15.20014.940

16.30014.765

9.700

9.500 8.100

7.600

KEENAN Billy444 40.3450.0 0.08.400 8.300 7.900 7.5003 8.200

Aspire Springers 9.2 7.100 7.000 6.900 6.5007.100 0.0 46.580

86.925

13.90014.280

16.20014.645

9.200

9.500 8.000

6.900

CAEIRO Joao440 39.6850.0 0.08.100 8.100 8.000 8.1004 8.000

Heathrow Gym Club 9.2 7.100 6.800 6.900 6.9007.400 0.0 46.250

85.935

14.00013.950

16.10014.185

9.100

9.400 7.900

7.400

FORREST Leo442 38.4900.0 0.07.700 7.900 8.100 7.7005 7.400

Flyers TC 7.2 7.400 7.400 7.100 7.2007.200 0.0 44.670

83.160

14.40013.870

15.60013.990

9.200

8.900 7.900

7.200

COLEMAN Reece441 37.1600.0 0.08.400 8.000 8.000 8.0006 8.100

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

9.1 6.200 6.600 6.800 6.3006.600 0.0 43.410

80.570

13.20012.210

16.00012.860

8.900

8.300 7.800

6.800
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